SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

22nd February 2021

Date :22/02/2021

Channel : sistphd1

No. of Candidates :19

No. of Question papers : 1

Time:

10.00 am to 11.30 am

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/j/96621310561?pwd=RXV4Vmh3MU9INW1PYm5qeEx1RVhqZz09

Zoom Meeting ID

966 2131 0561

Zoom Meeting PW

069118

Sathyabama LMS Login

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

S.No Reg.No Name Sub.Code Subject Name
1 2017191111 Prabhat Kumar Thella SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
2 2017192103 JAKKULURI VIJAYA KUMAR | SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
3 2017199101 G JERUSHA ANGELENE SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
CHRISTABEL
4 2018192106 P.SUVARNARAJU SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
5 2018192113 SOBANAN SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
6 2018199405 JAYAKANTH.J SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
7 2018791136 MANIKANDAN.K SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
8 2018792104 \,GiELRSRITAGHAVA SWAMY SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
9 2018792121 Amit Elizebeth Oommen SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
10 2018799201 M.ASHRAF ALI SREX 5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
11 2018799602 AISWARYARANI MAHANTA | SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
12 2019191101 Goddilla Nagarjuna Reddy SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
13 2019191115 SHIAK HEENA KAUSER SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
14 2019192117 ,\KAAAI:I?Q_ITKAR SUCHARITA SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
15 2019193115 SRINIVAS.D SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
16 2019194114 Yuvaraj SREX 5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
17 2019195101 MANOJ M D SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
18 2019791118 MALAKONDRAYUDU.M SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
19 2019792103 VIJAYAIYYAPPAN.A SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES




Date :22/02/2021

SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

Channel : sistphd2

No. of Candidates :19

No. of Question papers : 1

Time:

10.00 am to 11.30 am

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/j/91767581049?pwd=SkZSTmZRUTNJNkpiWHh1V1IPOGFtQT09

Zoom Meeting ID

917 6758 1049

Zoom Meeting PW

967508

Sathyabama LMS Login

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

S.No Reg.No Name Sub.Code Subject Name
1 2019792128 M SUNITHA RANI SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
2 2019792130 VENKATA SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
SUBBAREDDYGADE
3 2019792133 MANNE RENUKA SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
4 2019799107 E:EACKYARAAEDONA SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
5 2019799601 CHIRAYU M PADHIAR SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
6 2019799605 S GANESH KUMAR SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
7 2020191101 VARSHA H SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
8 2020191102 ggﬁééﬁ&:@?ﬁ\( SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
9 2020191104 PRAVEEN AKHTHER.A SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
10 2020191106 V AMBICA SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
11 2020191107 YASIR ABDULLAH R SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
12 2020191109 S GAYATHRI SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
13 2020191111 SINGARAJU SRINIVASULU | SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
14 2020191113 SHAIK MASOOD AHAMED SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
15 2020191114 MERUGU ANAND KUMAR SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
16 2020191115 CHAITANYAK P SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
17 2020191117 MATHUMITHA R SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
18 2020192101 2?;53'3\( AMARENDER SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
19 2020192103 ASHOK BATTULA SREX5001 |[RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES




SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

Date :22/02/2021 Channel : sistphd3 No. of Candidates :19 No. of Question papers : 1

Time: 10.00 am to 11.30 am

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/j/96049568612?pwd=aU13R0JVcmY1a2FJdTROZk9GU|ZqZz09

Zoom Meeting ID

960 4956 8612

Zoom Meeting PW|794610
Sathyabama LMS Login |https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php
S.No Reg.No Name Sub.Code Subject Name
1 2020192104 B RAMYABANU SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
2 2020192106 iéi‘EB?EI-LI\Z\llARRAO SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
3 2020192110 SANTHOSH KUMAR.T SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
4 2020192112 KIRAN KUMAR BHADAVATH| SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
5 2020192114 KANAKANALA NV KHASIM | SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
6 2020192115 g:sdARLA RAGHUNATHA SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
7 2020192118 G SHIMI CHRISTY SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
8 2020192119 B REVATHY SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
9 2020194101 RAJASEKARA MOORTHY SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
10 2020195102 SOWMIYA P SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
11 2020195103 P VENNILA DEVI SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
12 2020196101 B S ARUN RAJ SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
13 2020196102 RAMESH.J SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
14 2020199201 HANAN BASHEER.R.K SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
15 2020199202 SREEJAK.S SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
16 2020199203 GOWRI.J SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
17 2020199603 ANJALIDAS C G SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
18 2020199604 VINEETH KUMAR C M SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES
19 2020199605 AJIT ANTONY SREX5001 |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES




SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

Date :22/02/2021

Channel : sistphd4 No. of Candidates :21 No. of Question papers : 1

Time: 10.00 am to 11.30 am

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/j/92655580015?pwd=VFNESGp2N1RPRGdA5ZXFpSnRYV2prdz09

Zoom Meeting ID

926 5558 0015

Zoom Meeting PW|848511
Sathyabama LMS Login |https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php
S.No Reg.No Name Sub.Code Subject Name

1 2020199402 | CASSANDRA AUSTEN SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

5 2020199403 V.ROJA SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

3 2020199501 ASHLY MATHEW SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

4 2020196201 Sheetal Kalamkar SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

5 2020196202 Ar. Ashirwad korde SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

6 2020196203 Vedanki V Deshpande SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

7 2020195104  |LAKSHMI PRIYASURYAN | SREX5002 |Research Methodology Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

8 2020194102 E SATHISH SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

9 2020195101 Mirunalini G SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

10 2020192120 J.Mohamedmoideen Kadar SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Mastan Publication and Ethics

11 2020192121 S BHUVANESWARI SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

12 2020193103 SRINIVASA RAO G SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

13 2020193104  |Kiran Kumar chintam SREX5002 |Research Methodology Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

14 2020193105 S.KRISHNAN SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

15 2020193106 |ch srivardhan kumar SREX5002 |Research Methodology Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

16 2020192108  |KALIDINDI LAKSHMI DIVYA | SREX5002 |Research Methodology Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

17 2020192117 D.V.N.Bharathi SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

18 2020192102 Kotha Manohar SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

19 2020191118 J.ARUNA SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

20 2020191103 Sreekrishna M SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

21 2019199401 MOHD ABASS SOF] SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics




SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

Date :22/02/2021

Channel : sistphd5 No. of Candidates :21 No. of Question papers : 2

Time: 10.00 am to 11.30 am

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/j/96974950644?pwd=RzICL2QwS1dFWVMzV1JFbmk5a1JSUT09

Zoom Meeting ID

969 7495 0644

Zoom Meeting PW|049724
Sathyabama LMS Login |https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php
S.No Reg.No Name Sub.Code Subject Name

1 2019199606 A. Vinuganesh SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

2 2019791101 MALATHI.J SREX5001 |Research Methodology Tools and Techniques

3 2019791109 J.NARESH KUMAR SREX5001 |Research Methodology Tools and Techniques

4 2019791110 A Bharath SREX5001 |Research Methodology Tools and Techniques

5 2018799502 Mathews Emmanuel SREX5001 |Research Methodology Tools and Techniques

6 2016792101 K.K.Gopikrishnan SREX5001 |Research Methodology Tools and Techniques

4 2020791101 Suganya M SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

8 2020791102 LEDA KAMAL SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

9 2020791106 Pamula Udayaraju SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

10 2020791109 SANGERS BHAVANA SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

11 2020791113 A. Anix Mary Javitha SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

12 2020791115 C.Cruz Emilda SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

13 2020791205 ELDHOSE P SIM SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

14 2020792101 B.|.S.RONICA SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

15 2020792102 J.MANGA SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

16 2020792103 P Santhosh SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

17 2020792104 K MADHANA MOHAN SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

18 2020792105 Mohamed Sameer T K SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

19 2020792107 Mootakoduru Gopi SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

20 2020793101 G.PONKUMAR SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

21 2020793102 Kodada Durga priyanka SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics




SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

Date :22/02/2021

Channel : sistphd6

No. of Candidates :20

No. of Question papers : 1

Time:

10.00 am to 11.30 am

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/j/91945696446?pwd=cEJsSUhBNIo2bzFOeEpKOGO0SIhEZz09

Zoom Meeting ID

919 4569 6446

Zoom Meeting PW

104951

Sathyabama LMS Login

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

S.No Reg.No Name Sub.Code Subject Name

1 2020793103 DINESH.K SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

5 2020794101 J. Jenis Samuel SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

3 2020794102 Venkatesh NM SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

4 2020794106 KATHIRAVAN S SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

5 2020794107  |Prashant Januji Ambhore SREX5002 |Research Methodology Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

6 2020794303 S.NITHYA SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

4 2020794304 RINCHU P SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

8 2020795101 C. Anu SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

9 2020796101 N Sunmathi SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

10 2020796102 Gaddam Raviteja SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

11 2020798101 L Alen Rees SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

12 2020798102 Neha SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

13 2020799201 B. ANGEL SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

14 2020799202 SATHIYARAJ SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

15 2020799203 Sravani Nanduri SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

16 2020799502 D.Anusuja SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

17 2020799601 Christopher.P SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

18 2020799603 N.Balaganapathy SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

19 2020799604 SAKTHINARENDERAN S SREX5002 Resgarc'h Methodolggy Tools and Techniques Research
Publication and Ethics

20 2020791110 Shravani Nandikante SREX5002 Research Methodology Tools and Techniques Research

Publication and Ethics







SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

23rd February 2021
Date :23/02/2021 Channel : sistphd1 No. of Candidates :18 No. of Question papers : 16
Time: 10.00 am to 11.30 am
Zoom Meeting Link https://zoom.us/j/92738539576?pwd=QkEvNktYODBIN2IEYzcydUZpUXISUT09
Zoom Meeting ID[927 3853 9576
Zoom Meeting PW|066239
yabama LMS Login |https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php
N((;F(‘) f Sub. Code Subjects Name Reg.no. Name of candidate No. of Candidates
1 SAE5602 |COMPUTATIONAL AERODYNAMICS 2019794111 |R GOKUL NATH 1
2 SAR5134 |CLIMATOLOGY AND BUILDING PHYSICS | 2018196201 |Praveen Chandra 1
ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT
3 SAR5212 ASSESSMENT TECHNIQUES 2020196201 |SHEETAL KALAMKAR 1
4 SAR5624 |Susatainable Landscape and Planning 2020196203 |Vedanki V Deshpande 1
2019796201
5 SAR5625 |RESPONSIBLE COMMUNITY ACTION AVA;:E:WNV;d P Korde 2
2020196202 )
6 SB15618  [BIOINFORMATICS 2020195103 [P VENNILA DEVI 1
7 SBA5107 |HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2020199602 |ABDUL RAHMAN J 1
BRAND MANAGEMENT & RETAIL
8 SBA5609 MARKETING 2018798103 |[DIWAKAR RAJ.S 1
SIVAKALYANKUMAR.
9 SBA5615 |HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 2019798102 ELESETTY 1
10 SBAA5102  |Dynamics of Organisational Behaviour 2020798102 |Neha 1
11 | sBaaropp |IMvestment Analysis and Portfolio 2020798101 |L. Alen Rees 1
Management
1 SBT5105 ADVANCED MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND | 2016799608 SQEQA’ADS:ADFT\I\/A\'(A A 9
GENETIC ENGINEERING 2017795101 CHRISTY L
FERMENTATION AND DOWNSTREAM
13 SBT5106 PROCESSING 2019199601 M MUTHURAMAN 1
14 SBT5108 |BIOCHEMISTRY 2018199611 |MOHAMMAD ASHAQ SOFI 1
15 SBT5610 |BIOETHICS,BIOSAFETY and IPR 2019799601 [CHIRAYU M PADHIAR 1
MEMBRANE SEPARATION
16 SCH5605 TECHNOLOGY 2018797101 |E JAYASATHYA 1




Date :23/02/2021 Channel : sistphd2 No. of Candidates :18

SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

No. of Question papers : 13

Time:

10.00 am to 11.30 am

Zoom Meeting Link

https://z0om.us/j/97254517829?pwd=cFZnR2VJaTdKOVIYNUloYW5Fd3JWZz09

Zoom Meeting ID

972 5451 7829

Zoom Meeting PW

485354

yabama LMS Login

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

N((;F(‘) f Sub. Code Subjects Name Reg.no. Name of candidate No. of Candidates
1 SCS5611 |DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 2019191121 [HEMALATHA S 1
2 SCS5636 |Data center and virtualization 2019191103 [Aishwarya .R 1
3 SCSA5104  |Network Technologies And Protocols 2020791101 [Suganya M 1
4 SCSA5105 [Advanced Optimization Technique 2020799203 [Sravani Nanduri 1

2019191123  |Anandhi Tamilvanan
. 2020193105 | KRISHNAN.S
5 SCSA5301 [Internet of Things 2020192113 Mohd Javeed Mehdi 4
2020791116 B Eswar Babu
6 SIT5606  |Internet of Things 2019791105  [D.SUDHA 1
7 SCSA7018 |Computer Vision 2019791111 |T DANIYA 1
ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL & IMAGE
8 SEC5108 PROCESSING 2019792130 ([Venkata subba reddy gade 1
9 SEE5105 PWM TECHNIQUES IN POWER 2019193102 N KARTHIKEYAN ’
ELECTRONICS 2019793101 P MALLIKARJUN
PWM TECHNIQUES IN POWER
10 SEEA5301 ELECTRONICS 2020793103  [DINESH.K 1
2019794104 CHANDRASEKHAR
1 SMEA5101 [ADVANCED FLUID MECHANICS YADAV Y PITTALA ANIL 2
2019794105
KUMAR
12 SMEA5201 Instrumentation in Thermal engineering 2020794102 [Venkatesh NM 1
13 CE612 Intelligent Transporatation Systems 2019796104 |koppula Aparna 1




SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

24th February 2021

Date :24/02/2021

Channel : sistphd1

No. of Candidates :23 No. of Question papers : 09

Time:

10.00 am to 11.30 am

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/|/97437324483?pwd=N3pubUdIbOhkcXcrUUFjelc3MWNwUT09

Zoom Meeting ID

974 3732 4483

Yoom Meeting PW

240602

abama LMS Login

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

N;: f Sub. Code Subjects Name Reg.no. Name of candidate No. of Candidates
1 SAR5136 |Performance analysis of Building 2018196201 Praveen Chandra 1
2 SBAA7019 [Stategic Human resource 2020798102 Neha 2

Management 2020799601 Christopher.P
3 SCSA7001 [Network Security 2020191104 PRAVEEN AKHTHER.A LEDA 2
2020791102 KAMAL
4 | SCYPHDOO5 |Spectroscopy 2020199401 Geetha Chandrasekran 1
5 SEC5105 |ADVANCED DIGITAL SIGNAL 1
PROCESSING 2018792104 VEERA RAGHAVA SWAMY
6 SEC5109 |CMOS Circuit Design 2016792107 MARY SAJIN SANJU 1
7 SEC5130 |Advanced wireless 2019193112 MOHAN M AKOLE M 4
communication 2019792106 SARASWATHI
2019792132 SATYANARAYANA KONA.V.V
2018792201 B.Pradeep kumar
8 SECA7039 |ADVANCED WIRELESS 2020192110  |SANTHOSH KUMAR.T 3
COMMUNICATION 2020192114  |KANAKANALA N V KHASIM
2020192118  |SHIMI CHRISTY.G
9 SEC5606 |Intelligent computing 2018192106 P.SUVARNARAJU 8
Techniques 2019792107 ARUN.M
2019792115 KOTA HARIPAL REDDY
2019792116 V.CHAKKARAPANI
2019792117 M VASANTHA KUMAR
2019792118 KULKARNI SHEETAL.V V VINAY
2019792120 KUMAR SAl
2019792121 KRISHNA KODAI |




Date :24/02/2021

SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

Channel : sistphd2

No. of Candidates :25

No. of Question papers : 17

Time: 10.00 am to 11.30 am
Zoom Meeting Link|https://zoom.us/j/91392205268?pwd=Tk93KytBLORyYnIrMXN6SEIJMjZsUT09
Zoom Meeting ID|913 9220 5268
yoom Meeting PW|284103

abama LMS Login

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

Ng: f Sub. Code Subjects Name Reg.no. Name of candidate No. of Candidates
1 SEC5131 |Advanced wireless 2019792110 SATYANARAYANA.PAMARTHI 1
communication & networks
SEC5134 |MULTIRATE SIGNAL 2019792130 Venkata subba reddy gade 1
9 PROCESSING FOR
COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
3 SEC5614 |LTE AND BEYOND 4G 2019792119 RAMAKRISHNA VADLAMUDI 1
4 SEC5615 |Mutidimensional Image 2019792112 JAMPANI. RAVI 1
Processing
5 SEC5666 |Modeling and simulation of 2018792121 Amit Elizebeth Oommen 1
Communication network
6 SECA5109 |[Design of Emedded System 2020792103 P. Santhosh 1
7 SECA5202 [ADVANCED HDL 2019792122 HASSAN MOHSIN RAZA 1
PROGRAMMING
SECA5304 |Intelligent Computing 2019792131 BINDHU P 3
8 Techniques 2020192103 ASHOK BATTULA
2020792105 Mohamed Sameer T K
9 SECA7002 [VLSIFOR WIRELESS 2020192112 KIRAN KUMAR BHADAVATH 1
COMUNICATION
10 SECA7011 [RF CIRCUIT DESIGN 2020192115 CHEJARLA RAGHUNATHA BABU 1
11 | SECA7021 |Security in loT 2020192106 RAJESHWARRAO ARABELLI 1
12 SECA7030 [ADVANCED DIGITAL 2020792104 K.MADHANA MOHAN 1
CONTROL SYSTEM
13 SECA7037 [SOFTWARE TOOLS FOR 2019792101 N KISHORE CHANDRA DEV 2
TECHNICAL COMPUTING 2019792104 VARADALA SRIDHAR
SEE5606 [MODELLING & SIMULATION  |2018193108 YADAM NAGENDRA 2
14 IN POWER ELECTRONICS 2019193113 ANKATHI MANJULA
SYSTEMS
MODELLING AND
15 | SEEA7006 [SIMULATION OF POWER 2020193106 |ch srivardhan kumar 1
ELECTRONIC SYSTEM
SEE5615  [Power Quality 2019193106 Alladi  SathishKumar 2
16 2019193110 PARAMESWAR TUMMETI
SCSA5201 |Computational Intelligence 2020192113  [Mohd Javeed Mehdi 4
2019791101  |MALATHI.J
17 2019791108  |DINGARI KALPANA
2020791113 |A. Anix Mary Javitha




Date :24/02/2021

SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

Channel : sistphd3

No. of Candidates :23

No. of Question papers : 10

Time:

10.00 am to 11.30 am

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/j/95861797454?pwd=KOESTGhCdkRDbEFBMm1CYVNJRHk1QT09

Zoom Meeting ID

958 6179 7454

Yoom Meeting PW

082600

abama LMS Login

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

No. of | Sub. Code Subjects Name Reg.no. Name of candidate No. of Candidates
QP
1 SEE5607 |Intelligent control 2019193102 N KARTHIKEYAN 1
2 SEEA7008 [Intelligent control 2019793104 ASAPU SIVA 4
2019793106 M REGHUPATHI
2020193105 S.KRISHNAN
2019793109 S.Marlin
3 SHS5008 |Post colonial Literature 2020199101 VINODINI.S 1
4 SHS5017  |Computer Assisted Language (2019199101 D HETHESIA 4
Learning 2019799101 PEARLIN E
2019799102 JESINTH FLOWERNS J
2019799103 S FENNICA JAMES
5 SIT5101  [NETWORK PROTOCOLS 2018792110 JAHEER HUSAIN PATEL 1
6 SIT5612  [DATA MINING ON 2019191105 BALASUNDARA GANAPATHY.N 1
MULTIMEDIA
7 SME5103 [ADVANCED HEAT TRANSFER (2019194108 PRUDHVI KRISHNA AMBURI 2
2019794101 KUPPALA ASHOK
8 SME5106 [OPTIMUM UTILISATION OF 12019794102 R SARAVANAN 1
HEAT AND POWER
9 SMEA7004 |Computational Fluid Dynamics 12019794105 PITTALA ANIL KUMAR 2
2020794304 RINCHU P
10 SCS5107  |computational Intelligence 2017191111 Prabhat Kumar Thella 6
2018791113 R.Revathy
2018791136
2018799502 MANIKANDAN.K
2019191104 Mathews Emmanuel
2020191111 Prathima Devadas

SINGARAJU SRINIVASULU




Date :24/02/2021

SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

Channel : sistphd4

No. of Candidates :21

No. of Question papers : 16

Time:

10.00 am to 11.30 am

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/i/99036098131?pwd=Q3d0V25KUmliaWNaZUpPMnM5RGRgQT09

Zoom Meeting ID

990 3609 8131

Yoom Meeting PW

076307

abama LMS Login

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

No. of | Sub. Code Subjects Name Reg.no. Name of candidate No. of Candidates
QP
1 SMEA5202 |Thermal Storage technologies 2020794102  |Venkatesh NM 1
2 SMEA7008 [Fuels and Combustion 2020794107  [Prashant Januji Ambhore 1
THIN FILM TECHNOLOGY
3 SMEA7018 APPLICATION 2020194101  [RAJASEKARA MOORTHY 1
4 SMT5104 |Advanced Mathematics 2019799203  [VASAVI.B 1
5 SMT5108 |Ordinary Differential equations 2020799202  |SATHIYARAJ 1
2020199201 HANAN BASHEER.R K
6 SMT5207 |ADVANCED GRAPH THEORY 2020199202 |SREEJAK S 2
. 2019799202  |S.BANUMATHI
7 SMTA5101 |Advanced Mathematics 2020199203 | GOWRLJ 9
8 SMTA5105 |Statistics and random processes 2020791106  [Pamula Udayaraju 1
9 SPH5203 | Spectroscopy 2017199303 [RAMKUMAR.S 1
10 SPHA7404 [Nanomaterials and applications 2020794101  |J. Jenis Samuel 1
1" SPR5107  |Application of Robust Design 2019194114 |Yuvaraj 1
MECHANICS OF METAL
12 SPR5110 FORMINGS 2019194113  [BALAJI VISWANADHAPALLI 1
ADVANCED
13 SPR5113 MANUFACTURING PROCESS 2019194106  [THAMILARASU.S 1
PAVEMENT MATERIALS AND o
14 TE5102 CONSTRUCTION 2020796102 |Gaddam Raviteja 1
15 | sBTs0q [Nanotechnology and 2020799602  |Latha. S 1
Nanobiotechnology
2020195102 SOWMIYAP
Nanotechnology and 2020199603 ANJALIDAS C G
16 SBTAS301 Nanobiotechnology 2020199604 VINEETH KUMAR C.M 4
2020795101 C Anu




SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

25th February 2021

Date :25/02/2021 Channel : sistphd1 No. of Candidates :25 No. of Question papers : 16

Time: 10.00 am to 11.30 am

Zoom Meeting Link|https://zoom.us/j/96099631518?pwd=2041cTkOdUVzbmREUFJGcmxxU2ZBdz09

Zoom Meeting ID(960 9963 1518

oom Meeting PW|636444

thyabama LMS Log https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

No. of Sub. Code Subjects Name Reg.no. |Name of candidate No. of
QP ' Candidates
. 2019794107 [RAKESH VIMAL M S 2
1 SAE5101 | Theory of Aerodynamics 2019794108 |VENKATESH
2 | sasios |EXperimental Techniques for Aeronautical | »0)q704305 |Catherine Victoria P 1
Applications
3 SBAA7020 International Human Resource 2020798102 |Neha 1
Management
ADVANCED BIOMEDICAL 1
4 SBMA5103 INSTRUMENTATION 2020192119 B REVATHY
2
2018199609 [P KRISHNAMANIKUMAR A
5 SBT5605 [ANALYTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY 2019799608 |SUJITHRA
2020195102 |SOWMIYA P 5
2020199603 | ANJALIDASC G
6 | SBTA5102 |Microbiology and Microbial Biotechnology | 2020199604 VINEETH KUMAR C M
2020199605 AJIT ANTONY
2020795101 C. Anu
MICRO BIOLOGY & MICROBIAL
7 SBT5102 BIOTECHNOLOGY 2016796108 |VANJINATHAN.J 1
8 SBTA7002 MOLECULAR MODELLING AND DRUG 2019795101 |K ARCHANA VASUKI 2
DESIGN 2020799603 |N.Balaganapathy
. 2020195104 [LAKSHMI PRIYASURYAN 2
9 | SBTATO08 Cancer Biology 2020795102_|N.Supria Sree
10 SBT5607 [Cancer Biology 2018199608 |Pradip Kumar Das 1
. . 2020195101 [MIRUNALINI GANESAN 2
11 SBTA7009 |Environmental biotechnology 2020799604 |SAKTHINARENDERAN S
12 SBT5608 |Environmental Biotechnology 2020799602 |Latha. S 1
13 | SCCA9501 |INDUSTRY 4.0 2019791108 |DINGARI KALPANA 1
14 SCH5102 [MODERN SEPERATIOIN PROCESSES 2020196101 [B.S.ARUNRAJ 1
15 SCH5629 im\élz%NMENTAL REMOTE SENSING 2018799602 |AISWARYA RANI MAHANTA !
16 | SCSA7004 [Network Management System 2020791116 |B Eswar Babu 1




Date :25/02/2021

SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

Channel : sistphd2

No. of Candidates :23 No. of Question papers : 05

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/j/92528640079?pwd=L310V0tpS3BxcmVEVOhpL2dOVFBRZz09

Zoom Meeting ID

925 2864 0079

oom Meeting PW

457335

thyabama LMS Log

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

No. of | Sub. Code
QP

Subjects Name

Reg.no.

Name of candidate

No. of
Candidates

1 SCS5606

Machine Learning

2019191102
2019791114
2019791116
2019791117
2019791123
2019792114

Deepa.D

NISHA JENIPHER.V

SRIRAM PARABRAHMACHARI
ANITHA.P

JAYANTHI HARINI
VARANGANTI SHOBHAN
REDDY

2 SCSA7006

MACHINE LEARNING

2019791120
2019791101
2019791104
2019792102
2020191107
2020191114
2020191118
2020191119
2020192104
2020192121
2020791205
2020799501
2020791103
2020191101

KRISHNA RAJ.M

MALATHI.J
SAMEERUNNISA SHAIK
K.N.V.SURESH VARMA
YasirAbdullah R
MERUGU ANAND KUMAR
J.ARUNA

TAWSEEF AHMAD

B RAMYABANU
BHUVANESWARI.S
ELDHOSE P SIM

V. PAVANI CHANDRA
Asha Prashant Sathe
VARSHA H

14

3 SCSX5016

MACHINE LEARNING

2020191209

S GAYATHRI

4 | SCYPHDOO1

SURFACE CHEMISTRY

2020199402

CASSANDRA AUSTEN

5 | SCYPHD003

INSTRUMENTAL METHOD ANALYSIS

2019199401

MOHD ABASS SOFI




Date :25/02/2021

SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

Channel : sistphd3

No. of Candidates :13 No. of Question papers : 10

Zoom Meeting Link

NLLPsS.//Z00I1TLUS/1/I0US0 100407 rPWU=TUDPITIRUJVVYKUMIVIFJJUUZYDAKWIVIKRVVZZUSD

Zoom Meeting ID

950 8616 5459

oom Meeting PW

701171

thyabama LMS Log

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

No. of [ Sub. Code Subjects Name Reg.no. |Name of candidate No. of
QP Candidates
1 SEA7009 |Flexible AC Transmission Systems 2020193101 [MADAKE RAJENDRA SHIMRAJ 1
2 SEC5137 |ADVANCED RF SYSTEM DESIGN 2019792107 |ARUN.M 2
2019792111  |B PAVITHRA
3 SEC5201 |RF MEMS & APPLICATIONS 2017192103  [JAKKULURI VIJAY KUMAR 3
2019192117  [SUCHARITA KANDARKAR
2019192118  [VIPIN SHANKARRAO BHURE
4 SEC5205 |DSP Based System Design 2019793101 |P MALLIKARJUN 1
5 SEC5616 |Speech recognition and processing 2019792130 | VENKATA 1
SUBBAREDDYGADE
6 SEC5633 |EMBEDDED CONTROL SYSTEMS 2019793102 |V BALASUBRAMANIAN 1
7 SECA1702 |WIRELESS COMMUNICATION 2020192101 |[BYREDDY AMARENDER 1
REDDY
8 SECA5207 |REAL TIME EMBEDDED SYSTEM 2019792103 |VIJAYAIYYAPPAN.A 1
DESIGN
9 SECA5306 |DSP Based System Design 2020193105 |KRISHNAN.S 1
10 | SEEA5201 |Solid State AC Drives 2020193103 |SRINIVASA RAO.G 1




Date :25/02/2021

SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021
No. of Question papers : 12

Channel : sistphd4

No. of Candidates :24

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/j/94309076041?pwd=0m5UamFycUs5Mmo5K2VhNO1SVFJNQT09

Zoom Meeting ID

943 0907 6041

oom Meeting PW

599616

thyabama LMS Log

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

No. of [ Sub. Code Subjects Name Reg.no. |Name of candidate No. of
QP Candidates
1 SECA7005 |High Speed VLSI 2019792105 [RAVI KISHORE.G 2
2019792133  [MANNE RENUKA
2 SECA7040 |ADVANCED RF SYSTEM DESIGN 2019792129  [KOLLI VENKATRAO 2
2020192114  [KANAKANALA NAGA
VENKATA KHASIM
3 SEE5608 |POWER ELECTRONICS TECHNIQUES  |2019193102 [N KARTHIKEYAN 3
FOR RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS  |2019193105 [SURESH KUMAR VELPULA
2019193108  |Balakrishna Kothapalli
4 SEEA7007 [Power Electronics and Renewable energy 12019793103 |CHENCHAIAH NUSETTY 7
System 2019793104 [ASAPU SIVA
2019793105 [Y T R PALLESWARI
2019793106 |M REGHUPATHI
2020193102  [MALI PRASHANT SHIVAJI RAO
2020793101 [G.PONKUMAR
2020793102 |Kodada Durga priyanka
5 SHS5006 |Languages and Linguistics 2018199101 |Jyothi Masuram 1
6 SHS5009 |Literary Theory & Criticism 2019799105 |I.JANE AUSTEN 1
7 SME5104  [Fuels, Combustion Emission Control 2019194102 |BANDARU SWETHA 2
2019194118 DOGGA DIVYA
CHANDRIKA
8 SMEA5301 |Design and optimization of Thermal Energy | 2020794102 |Venkatesh NM 1
system
9 SPRA5201 |MECHANICAL BEHAVIOUR OF 2019794104 |CHANDRASEKHAR YADAV'Y 1
ENGINEERING MATERIAL
10
MECHANICAL BEHAVIOUR OF
SPR5102 ENGINEERING MATERIALS 2018194107 |SELVARAJU.P 1
11 | SPRA7012 |CONCEPT OF ENGINEERING DESIGN 2019794105 |PITTALA ANIL KUMAR 1
12 SVC5005 |DEVELOPMENT COMMUNICATION 2018799603 |S HABEEB UR RAHAMAN 2
2019799106 DORRIS LOURDES R




SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

26th February 2021

Date :26/02/2021

Channel : sistphd1

No. of Candidates :19

No. of Question papers : 15

Time:

10.00 am to 11.30 am

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/i/92773557771?pwd=0HFtSUlzeHMydHkyaFdkeDJQWGhtdz09

Zoom Meeting ID

927 7355 7771

Zoom Meeting PW

298467

Sathyabama LMS Login

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

No. of QP Sub. Code Subjects Name Reg.no. Name of candidate No. of Candidates
1 SAE5603  [Theory of Turbulance 2019794107 |RAKESH VIMAL .M 1
ADVANCED PROPULSION 1
2 SAE5615 SYSTEMS 2019794108 |S VENKATESH
3 SBAA701 | Organisational change and 2020798102 |Neha !
development
4 SBMA5104  |Advanced Medical Image Processing 2020192119 |B. REVATHY 1
5 SBT5606 STEM CELL RESEARCH 2019799608 |A SUJITHRA 1
6 SBTA7005 [BIOPHARMACEUTICALS 2019795101 |K ARCHANA VASUKI 1
o 2020195101 |MIRUNALINI GANESAN 2
7 SBTA7010  |Marine Biotechnology 2020199605 AJIT ANTONY
8 SBT5609 Marine Biotechnology 2019199606 |[A. Vinuganesh 1
9 SBTA7013  |Food and Nutraceuticals 2020795102  [N.Supria Sree 1
PRINCIPLES AND DESIGN OF 1
10 SCHX5002 [PHYSIOCHEMICAL TREATMENTS 2020196101 |B S ARUN RAJ
SYSTEMS
2018799502 |Mathews Emmanuel 3
. . 2019191101 |Goddilla Nagarjuna Reddy
I SCS5201  |Big Data Analylics 2019791119 | E.Samatha sree chaturved
. . . . SRIRAM 1
12 SCS5607 Ethical Hacking and digital forensic 2019791116 PARABRAHMACHARI
13 SCSA7016  |BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE 2020191119 |TAWSEEF AHMAD 1
. 2020191103  |Sreekrishna M 2
14 SCSA7023  Cloud Computing 2019191123 |  Anandhi Tamilvanan
15 SCSX5024 [CLOUD COMPUTING 2020191209 |Gayathri S 1




SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

Time:

10.00 am to 11.30 am

Date :26/02/2021

Channel : sistphd2

No. of Candidates :20

No. of Question papers : 11

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/j/99917163059?pwd=bS94VIRUZC8yR2Y4b2NvVWFEeTBydz09

Zoom Meeting ID

999 1716 3059

Zoom Meeting PW

929202

Sathyabama LMS Login

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

No. of QP Sub. Code Subjects Name Reg.no. Name of candidate No. of Candidates
1 SCS5623  [Data Mining and warehousing 2017191111 |Prabhat Kumar Thella 2
2019799501  |Josmy Mathew
2 SCSA7017  |Data mining and warehousing 2020191101 VARSHA H 4
2020191113 SHAIK MASOOD AHAMED
2020191115 CHAITANYAKP
2020191117 MATHUMITHA R
3 SCSA5202  |Wireless sensor networks 2019791107 |CHOKKAKULA DEVI 3
2020191102 |MYSA KALYANA
2020191107 |CHAKRAVARTHY
YASIR ABDULLAH R
4 SCS5617  [Wireless Sensors Networks 2019191118  [Kiruthika. V 1
SCYPHD012 |NANOMATERIALS AND SOLID 2019199401 |MOHD ABASS SOFI 1
STATE CHEMISTRY
6 SEC5107  [ADVANCED DIGITAL IMAGE 2019792102 |KNV SURESH VARMA 3
PROCESSING 2019792103  |VIJAYAIYYAPPAN.A
2019792127 |P JAMES VIJAY
7 SEC5643  [APPLICATIONS OF MEMS 2019192118  [VIPIN SHANKARRAO 1
TECHNOLOGY BHURE
8 SECA7008 [DESIGN OF SEMICONDUCTORS 2019792105 |G RAVIKISHORE 1
MEMORIES
9 SECA7022 |Advanced Digital Image Processing 2018192106 |P.SUVARNARAJU 2
2020192121 |BHUVANESWARI.S
10 SEEA5102  |ANALYSIS OF INVERTERS 2019793103 |CHENCHAIAH NUSETTY 1
1 SEEE5102  |ANALYSIS OF INVERTER 2019193103 (K P DINAKARAN 1




SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

Time:

10.00 am to 11.30 am

Date :26/02/2021

Channel : sistphd3

No. of Candidates :19

No. of Question papers : 12

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/j/94119083999?pwd=bGtQZysyWm9FZnNgqOEZiKOd5dCtXUT09

Zoom Meeting ID

941 1908 3999

Zoom Meeting PW

456203

Sathyabama LMS Login

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

No. of QP Sub. Code Subjects Name Reg.no. Name of candidate No. of Candidates
Special Machines and their
1 SEEA7001  |Controllers 2020193103 |SRINIVASA RAO.G 1
Y T R PALLESWARI
2019793105 [MARLIN.S
2019793109 [MATAKE RAJENDRA
. 2020193101 [SHIMRAJ
2 SEEA7002  [Power Electronics in Power systems 2020193102 IMALI PRASHANT SHIVAI
2020193104 [RAO
Kiran Kumar chintam
5
3 SCSA7003  [Natural Language Processing 2020791103  [Asha Prashant Sathe 1
4 SHS5012  [Women's Writing 2019799105 |I.JANE AUSTEN 1
. ” Jyothi Masuram
5 SHS5018 Q]ri]nli:tr:oductory course on critical 22(())11 217 %%11 (())17 X ANCY MEDONA ”
g NAYAKAM
NEURAL,FUZZY AND GENETIC
6 SIC5103 ALGORITHM 2019793102 |V BALASUBRAMANIAN 1
KAJENDRAN.K
2019191119
. 2019191120 |Yogitha.K
! SIT5620  |Pattem Recognition 2019792114  |VARANGANTI SHOBHAN 3
REDDY
DOGGA DIVYA
8 SME5601 ADVANCED IC ENGINES 2019194118 CHANDRIKA 1
9 SME5605 Boundary Layer Thory 2020794305 |Catherine Victoria.P 1
SPECIAL
10 ELECTIVE WATER QUALITY MODELING 2018799602 |AISWARYARANI MAHANTA 1
MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION
11 SVC5007 TECHNOLOGY 2019799106 |DORRIS LOURDES R 1
SUPRAMOLECULAR AND NANO
12 SCYPHD002 CHEMISTRY 2020199402 |CASSANDRA AUSTEN 1




SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

27th February 2021

Date :27/02/2021

Channel : sistphd1

No. of Candidates :23

No. of Question papers : 23

Time:

10.00 am to 11.30 am

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/j/94317024970?pwd=NzQ4ZkhacEI3SONudy8yQ2pUK2dDZz09

Zoom Meeting ID

943 1702 4970

Zoom Meeting PW

011121

Sathyabama LMS Login

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

No. of Sub. Code Subjects Name No. of
QP Reg.no. Name of candidate Candidates
1 DURABILITY OF CONCRETE USING .
DS2016796108 MICROORGANISM 2016796108 |[J.Vanjinathan 1
2 DS2017191111 |Digital Image Processing 2017191111 [Prabhat Kumar Thella 1
3 DS2017192103 |ADVANCED ANTENNA AND DESIGN 2017192103 iﬁTAKAL\JFL-UGl VIJAYA 1
4
CRITICAL APPROACHES TO G. JERUSHA ANGELENE
DS2017199101 LITERATURE 2017199101 CHRISTABEL 1
5 DS2017199103 |ENGLISH FOR SPECIFIC PURPOSES 2017199103 |A LAWARENCE RAJ 1
6 DS2017199603 |Echinoderm Aquaculture 2017199603 |M.GOBALA KRISHNAN 1
7| Ds2otstgtips |Quantum Computing and Information 2018191104 |N.Gopinath
Security 1
8 DS2018191110 |Distributed database with cloud computing | 2018191110 [Aditya Nellutla 1
9 DS2018192106 |[Nano Science & Nano Technology 2018192106 |P.SUVARNARAJU 1
10 DS2018192113 |GRAPH THEORY 2018192113 |SHOBANA.N 1
1 DS2018193106 |POWER QUALITY 2018193106 |KANDADI LINGASWAMY 1
12 DS2019193115 |Power Quality 2019193115 |SRINIVAS.D 1
'3 | Dsotstagaoz [SOTT MATTERAND DIELECTRIC 2018199302 |BALACHANDAR.V
PHYSICS 1
14 DS2018199503 [Data Analytics 2018199503 |[A.Bennet prabhu 1
1 DS2018199609 |ENZYME AND PROTEIN ENGINEERING | 2018199609 (P KRISHNAMANIKUMAR 1
16 DS2018199614 |PRINCIPLES OF ANIMATION 2018199614 |E SENTHIL KUMARAN 1
17| Ds2o1grgr17 |Challenges and implication of 10T 2018791117 |Jerrin Simla.A
architecture Protocol in AID 1
18 DS2018791119 |Image Security 2018791119 |K.C.Prabu Shankar 1
19 DS2018791120 |Fog Architechture and Protocols 2018791120 [Hema.M 1
20 DS2018791124 |Clustering Techniques and big data 2018791124 |M. VASUKI 1
21| psootereatey [Anifical intelligence for Wireless 2018792102 |KISHORE ODUGU
Communication 1
22 DS2018792111 |BIOMEDICAL PRODUCT DESIGN 2018792111 |DAYAKAR.C.V 1
23 BIO MEDICAL IMAGE PROCESSING S SRIDURGA
DS2018792117 AND ITS SIMULATION TOOLS 2018792117 KAMESWARI 1




Date :27/02/2021

Channel : sistphd2

SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

No. of Candidates :23

No. of Question papers : 23

Time:

10.00 am to 11.30 am

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/i/92754721686?pwd=Mit3Z0ZLTId3UCtpK1lyNnVvVXZKdz09

Zoom Meeting ID

927 5472 1686

Zoom Meeting PW

497419

Sathyabama LMS Login

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/log

in/index.php

No. of Sub. Code Subjects Name No. of
QP Reg.no. Name of candidate Candidates
1 STUDY AND ANALYSIS OF SOFT
COMPUTING ALGORITHM AMIT ELIZEBETH
DS2018792121 IMPLEMENTATION FOR COGNITIVE 2018792121 OOMMEN
RADIO 1
2 Soft Computing Tools For Real Time NIKHIL VILASRAO
DS2018792401 Applications 2018792401 DESHMUKH 1
3 | Dsaotgrap11g |SOft Computing Tools For Real Time 2018792110 | JAHEER HUSAIN PATEL
Applications 1
4| Ds2018793108 233'522 of Hybrid Renewable Energy 2018793108 |WASEEM SULTANA 1
5 ADVANCED REFERIGERATION AMEY SHARAD
DS2018794105 SYSTEMS 2018794105 MAJGAONKAR 1
6 DS2018798103 |Consumer Behaviour 2018798103 |DIWAKAR RAJ.S 1
7 AISWARYA RANI
DS2018799602 |ADVANCED REMOTE SENSING 2018799602 MAHANTA 1
8 DS2018799603 |MEDIA TECHNOLOGIES 2018799603 |S HABEEB UR RAHAMAN 1
9 DS2019191102 |Image Processing & loT 2019191102 [Deepa.D 1
10 DS2019191103 |Fog Computing (Security) 2019191103 [Aishwarya .R 1
1 DS2019191104 |Fog Computing (Data Analytics) 2019191104 [Prathima Devadas 1
12 DS2019191105 |Deep Learning for Social Media Analysis 2019191105 |Bala Sundara ganapathy 1
13 DS2019191106 |Cloud Security 2019191106 |CINA MATHEW 1
14 DS2019191110 |DATA DISPERSION 2019191110 |RAJESH KUMAR C 1
15 SATHISH KUMAR
DS2019191112 |SOCIAL NETWORK ANALYSIS 2019191112 ATHMAKURI 1
16 DS2019191118 [Decision Support System 2019191118  [Kiruthika. V 1
17 DS2019191119 [Intelligent Video Analysis 2019191119  |Kajendran.k 1
18 DS2019191120 |Video Processing 2019191120 [Yogitha.K 1
19 DS2019191201 [Medical Image Processing 2019191201 |S.Binny 1
20 DS2019191203 [Medical Image Processing 2019191203 |Divya Mohan 1
21 DS2019191116 |Medical Image Processing 2019191116  [Jinu Thomas 1
. . NANNAFANENI
22 DS2019192101 |image rendering 2019192101 [, v savsatis 1
23 DS2019192104 |IOT FOR HEALTH CARE APPLICATIONS | 2019192104 '\KASEEEALLA OVP 1




SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Ph.D Online Coursework Examination 2021

Time:

10.00 am to 11.30 am

Date :27/02/2021

Channel : sistphd3

No. of Candidates :23  No. of Question papers : 23

Zoom Meeting Link

https://zoom.us/j/99262208941?pwd=QzA3MzJOOEVBa0JI0GZ0aEw4eWk2UT09

Zoom Meeting ID

992 6220 8941

Zoom Meeting PW

248596

Sathyabama LMS Login

https://sathyabama.cognibot.in/login/index.php

No. of Sub. Code Subjects Name No. of
QP Reg.no. Name of candidate Candidates
1 DS2019192105 |WIRELESS MIMO-OFDM TECHNIQUES | 2019192105 |G KRISHNA REDDY 1
2 Enhancing Energy Efficiency & Balancing
DS2019192109 AD-HOC Networks 2019192109 |PURUSHOTHAMAN.R 1
3 DS2019192110 |SYSTEM ON CHIP ARCHITECTURE 2019192110 (K SIVA SUNDARI 1
4 DS2019192113 |CODING THEORY 2019192113 [T VENUGOPAL 1
5 DS2019192114 |Recent Trends in Image Analysis 2019192114 |V.RAJESH 1
6 SIGNAL PROCESSING IN VLSI
DS2019192119 ARCHITECTURES 2019192119 |ANDE BHARGAV 1
7 ELECTRIC VEHICLE AND POWER
DS2019193103 MANAGEMENT 2019193103 |K.P.DINAKARAN 1
8 PARAMESWAR
DS2019193110 |INTELLIGENT CONTROL 2019193110 |-\ iv1ET) 1
9 DS2019193112 [WSN & IOT using Machine Leaming 2019193112 [MOHAN M. AKOLE 1
10| DsS2019194108 |[MULTIPHASE HEAT TRANSFER 2019194108 [}~ ORI KRISHNA 1
1" DS2019194114 |Advanced Finite Element Analysis 2019194114 |Yuvaraj 1
12 DS2019199602 |Introduction to imaging techniques 2019199602 |Deepeesh V 1
13| Ds2o19199605 |Surface modification, Bioimplants, 2019199605 |E.K.ASWINI PRIYA
Characterization and Applications 1
14 DS2019791111 [Deep Learning 2019791111 [Daniya.T 1
15 DS2019791117 |Deep Learning 2019791117 [P.ANITHA 1
16 DS2019791114 |BIG DATA ANALYTICS 2019791114 [NISHA JENIPHER.V 1
17 DS2019791123 [Decision Support Systems 2019791123 |JAYANTHI HARINI 1
18 RECENT TECHNOLOGIES FOR DEVICE
DS2019792104 |TO DEVICE COMMUNICATION IN 5U 2019792104 [VARADALA SRIDHAR
NETWORK 1
19| Dso19792106 |SPECirum sensing Techniques and 2019792106 |M.SARASWATHI
Applications 1
20 . _— SATYANARAYANA
DS2019792110 [Network Security and loT Applications 2019792110 PAMARTHI 1
21 ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND
DS2019792111 ANTENNA 2019792111 |B. PAVITHRA 1
22 Machine learning and deep learning
DS2019792112  |techniques for image processing 2019792112 |JAMPANI.RAVI
applications 1
23 DS2019792115 |Deep learning for Ultrasound Images 2019792115 KOTA HARIPAL
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No. of Sub. Code Subjects Name No. of
QP Reg.no. Name of candidate Candidates
1 DS2019792118 |Neuro imaging and Deep Learning 2019792118 CEIA};ARM SHEETAL 1
2 DS2019792120 |Deep learning for medical images 2019792120 [V.VINAY KUMAR 1
3 DS2019792121 [DNN for Pattern Recognition 2019792121 [SAI KRISHNA KODALI 1
4 DS2019792132 |Advanced instrumentation systems 2019792132 \ég/NiATYANARAYANA 1
5 DS2019794101 [Heat Pipes and Refrigeration 2019794101 [KUPPALA ASHOK 1
6 | Dsootorgeios |Sustainable Highway Developments & 2019796104 |koppula Apama
Urbanization 1
7 DS2019796201 Art and Culture as an Identity to Urban 2019796201 IN. Avant
Spaces 1
8 DS2019799202 |Deep Learning and neural networks 2019799202 |S.BANUMATHI 1
9 DS2019799203 |Viscous Fluid Dynamics 2019799203 |[VASAVI.B 1
10 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTATIONAL
DS2019799301 MATERIALS SCIENCE | 2019799301 M MUTHUMARI 1
" | Ds2otg790602 |Pdvanced molecular biologyand genetic | 51979950 |3 FLORA BAI 1
engineering
12| Dpsooto7egeos |TUMAN PAPILLOMAVIRUS, CANCER | 19799605 |s GANESH KUMAR
BIOLOGY 1
13 . SANKET VINOD
DS2020184101 [Theory of Aerodynamics 2020184101 KALGUTKAR 1
14 DATA FUSION AND SECURITY IN .
DS2020191107 WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS 2020191107 |[YasirAbdullah R 1
15| Dso020196201 |-andscape Architecture and Environmental | 166001 |Sheetal Kalamkar
Sustainability 1
16 DS2020196202 |Sustainable Development and planning 2020196202 |Ashirwad P. Korde 1
17 PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL
DS2020199602 MANAGEMENT 2020199602 [ABDUL RAHMAN J 1
18 DSI201819912 Incgrporatmg Critical Thinking Skills in 1201819912 |PRABAKER V
Training Programmes 1
19 SBAA7024 Performance and compensation 2020798102 |Neha
management 1
3
TRANSFORMS AND RANDOM ;ggggﬂg? 6. SHIMI CHRISTY
20 SECA5101 PROCESS FOR ELECTRONICS BYREDDY AMARENDER REDDY
2020192102  [koTHA MANOHAR

ENCINEERING
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